
Jimmy McDonald Director of Coaching jimmy@celticfl.net 317‐752‐3184

Matt Risley CDP Director / Assoc. DOC m_risley@yahoo.com 727‐560‐6512

Peter Ward Striker Trainer heshothescored@yahoo.com 813‐919‐6116

Noah Risley Goalie Trainer nrisley@tampabay.rr.com 727‐422‐9058

Paul Rizzo Fitness Director prizzo@channeljobs.com 813‐765‐0987

Gay Poe Sports Nutrition Training Healthnut7@hotmail.com 727‐452‐9669

Erinn Lynn Referee Assignor coacherinn192@yahoo.com 727‐235‐3867

Adam Young Assistant Coach ayoung@allensports.com 727‐480‐9425

Dave Avila Assistant Coach davila1@tampabay.rr.com 727‐612‐7787

Fred Figley Assistant Coach fig33fred@gmail.com 727‐237‐9503

Mike Powers Assistant Coach mpowers88@aol.com 727‐612‐7058

Rob Ahlers Assistant Coach rmahlers@verizon.net 727‐804‐5481

Jose Valladares Coach Jose.valla@yahoo.com 813‐476‐4600

Steve Wicks Assistant Coach scwicks@msn.com 813‐217‐2599

Kyria Gianos Coach kyria.gianos@gmail.com 727‐479‐7247

Amy Ewald Assistant Coach ewald_amy@yahoo.com 727‐430‐6536

Cindy Graves Manager ckgraves8@hotmail.com 727‐642‐6915

George Gomes Coach sidewalks@aol.com 727‐647‐0751

Sam Poolson Co‐Manager Seminolecoachsam@gmail.com 727‐418‐1198

Dawn Poolson Co‐Manager Sam_dawn@hotmail.com 727‐418‐5808 

Kevin Nota Coach calciatorenota@hotmail.com 727‐687‐2777

Dave Daughtry Assistant Coach/Manager dedaughtry@gmail.com 727‐424‐7343

Andrew Tonner Coach andrewtonner2@ahoo.com 978‐998‐9299

Christina Bordeaux Co‐Manager cbordeaux@verizon.net 813‐952‐3646

Wendy Strickland Co‐Manager Wenstrickland@hotmail.com 727‐452‐5441

Adam Young Coach ayoung@allensports.com 727‐480‐9425

Steve Wicks Assistant Coach Steve.wicks@carrandsons.com 813‐217‐2599

Jen Seaman Manager jjjseaman03@gmail.com 727‐412‐0621

Rian Fehrman Coach rfehrman@affinityconsulting.com 727‐776‐0082

Nino Giordano Assistant Coach ngiordan@aol.com 727‐501‐2050

Nino Giordano Manager ngiordan@aol.com 727‐501‐2050

Ryan Masi Coach ryanm@masiinsurance.com 727‐741‐2619

Tim Slaughter Coach slaughterti@pcsb.org 727‐560‐3694

Jason Roberts Coach Ja7roberts@gmail.com 727‐225‐6065

Kristin Elzey Manager ‐ White Kristin.Elzey@Avnet.com 727‐421‐3404

Marcie Edmiston Manager ‐ Green marciedmiston@gmail.com 727‐698‐6079

Peter Ward Coach heshothescored@yahoo.com 813‐919‐6116

Rob Ovalle Assistant Coach ovaller@yahoo.com 727‐417‐2896

Tracey Carr Manager Tcarr9@tampabay.rr.com 727‐686‐9916

Steve Small Coach capitalresource@msn.com 727‐515‐8621

Wagner DosAnjos Assistant Coach wanjos@yahoo.com 727‐538‐0874

Lynda Cavanagh Manager zuzulu2@gmail.com 727‐424‐1030
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Adam Joerres Coach ajoerres@knights.ucf.edu  727‐235‐5505

Kristin Hendricks Assistant Coach Kkhendri9@gmail.com 727‐460‐5303

Lyndsey Cunningham Manager soccermommyto3@yahoo.com 727‐481‐3327

Rich Legg Coach rlegg2121@hotmail.com 727‐543‐3444

Ryan Gingras Assistant Coach rrgingras@yahoo.com 727‐638‐7402

Jeff Suski Assistant Coach terryjeffski@aol.com 727‐580‐2862

Liz Lavalle Manager Elavelle81@gmail.com 727‐481‐4138

Ian Matthews Coach ikmbrit@aol.com 727‐391‐3774

Scott Mueller Assistant Coach sdmueller@tampabay.rr.com 727‐871‐0781

Allison Maricone Assistant Coach amaricone@me.com 727‐224‐2687

John Maricone Assistant Coach  jmaricone@csjmarchitects.com 727‐224‐2744

Jennifer Eckardt Manager jenneckardt@gmail.com 727‐421‐7445

Jose Valladares Coach Jose.valla@yahoo.com 813‐476‐4600

David DeAngelo Assistant Coach ddeangelo77@yahoo.com 727‐776‐2349

Kevin Mcginley Manager kpmtba@gmail.com 727‐422‐9330

Ray Hales Coach rayhales@aol.com 727‐215‐7765

Charlie Hales Assistant Coach Rayhales@aol.com 727‐330‐6417

Brian Mallon  Assistant Coach brianmall@hotmail.com 813‐789‐1827

Stephanie Amrstrong Manager stephanie@thevideregroup.com 727‐244‐0406

Paul Rizzo Coach paul_rizzo@live.com 813‐765‐0987

Kyria Gianos Assistant Coach kyria.gianos@gmail.com 727‐479‐7247

Janis Mauro Manager  jmauro3@tampabay.rr.com 727‐510‐7276

Jimmy McDonald Coach Jimmy@celticfl.net 317‐752‐

Matt Risley Assistant Coach m_risley@yahoo.com 727‐560‐6512

Darin Elzey Manager Darin.elzey@avnet.com  727‐743‐2849

George Gomes Coach sidewalks@aol.com 727‐647‐0751

Richard Rodriguez Assistant Coach rrodrig6@verizon.net 727‐420‐4091

Maria Doyle Manager stemardoyle@hotmail.com 727‐460‐1078

Kristin Hendricks Coach Kkhendri9@gmail.com 727‐460‐5303

Gabrielle Holcombe Assistant Coach gabby042817@live.com 727‐434‐4777

Jeff Muller Manager Jeffmuller12@yahoo.com 727‐560‐2223

Stuart Nicholas Coach stunics@aol.com 727‐637‐6539

Chip Kuykendall Assistant Coach au1994@tampabay.rr.com 727‐644‐3940

Tina Nicholas Manager tmnics@aol.com 727 637 6541 

Peter Ward Coach heshothescored@yahoo.com 813‐919‐6116

Dave Pecora Assistant Coach heidi.pecora@yahoo.com 727‐667‐0880

Tina Riancho Manager tinariancho@yahoo.com 727‐644‐4101

Andrew Tonner Coach andrewtonner@yahoo.com 978‐998‐9299

Brett Kennedy Assistant Coach bkennedy@tampabay.rr.com 727‐639‐7584

Kristi Morgan Manager kmorgan99@tampabay.rr.com 727‐548‐8766

Chris Vaughn Coach gunnervaughn@gmail.com  727‐417‐5136

Tom Danenza Assistant Coach tdanenza@aol.com 727‐424‐5854

Cristina Colak Manager cristina.colak@hotmail.com 727‐656‐0375
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